
Builder: Cruisers Yachts

Year Built: 2006

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Max Draft: 3' 8" (1.12m)

HERE'S TO — CRUISERS YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Here's To — Cruisers Yachts from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Here's To — Cruisers Yachts or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/cruisers_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/cruisers_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

9

9

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Vessel Walkthrough

Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

DSC00534

DSC00435

DSC00556

DSC00580

DSC00529

DSC00533

DSC00523

DSC00526

DSC00531

DSC00559

DSC00558

DSC00448

DSC00565

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

DSC00437

DSC00439

DSC00440

DSC00583

DSC00584

DSC00405

DSC00503

DSC00426

DSC00597

DSC00586

DSC00600

DSC00499

DSC00502

DSC00498

DSC00500

DSC00495

DSC00490

DSC00464

DSC00478

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This Cruisers 420 Express with joystick control is an outstanding cruising yacht. With the
amount of cockpit seating it has it also makes a great day boat. It has a walk through
windshield, and custom cockpit stairs on the starboard side for boarding. The owners are
ready to sell! If you are in the market for an express yacht, you need to see “Here's To”.

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States Vessel Top: Hardtop

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Max Draft: 3' 8" (1.12m) MFG Length: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 23500 Pounds Water Capacity: 80 Gallons

Holding Tank: 50 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 1

Sleeps: 4

Accommodations

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass Sandwich

Hull Configuration: Semi Vee Hull Color: Gray

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo

Model: IPS500 Engine Type: Other

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 5 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Vessel Walkthrough

Mechanical

Air Conditioner/Heat

Battery Charging system

Bilge Pumps

Bilge Lights

Engine room Blower

Dockside Wiring 120V 30 Amp

Fire Extinguisher

Fuel Cross-Over system

Generator 9KW

Windshield wipers

 

Helm

Ray Marine VHF radio

Ray Marine autopilot ST 8001

Ray Marine E120 chart plotter and radar.

Volvo Penta engine displays

Garmin GPS map 740 S

Joystick control, clarion stereo control

Tilt wheel

Searchlight Remote control

C key emergency physician

Fireboy override

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 6 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Trim tab control

Volvo single lever controls

Joy stick

Bow thruster controls

Accessory touch pad

Cupholders

Bench Helm seat

Walk through windshield with stairs to windshield

Compass

Lounge seat portside that can be changed in to forward facing bench seat.

 

Cockpit

Refrigerator

Countertop with sink

L-shaped bench seat

Custom built stairs to gunnel

Electronic engine room hatch

Opening storage cabinet

Twin AC outlets but counter

Storage lockers on portside

Access door just one platform

3 storage cabinets portside

AC electric outlet by companionway door and TV antenna connection

Cockpit lighting

Isinglass enclosure

Hard top

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 7 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Skylight

Back enclosure

Complete speaker system with subwoofer

 

Salon/Gallery

Large L-shaped seating

3 lights on port side and 3 starboard side

Coffee table that converts to dining table

Two movable stools

Air conditioning

Entertainment center with TV, refrigerated wine cooler, liquor cabinet, storage lockers control
panel

Galley flush mounted stove

Double sink with covers to extend countertop

Sink faucet with hand sprayer

Microwave

Refrigerator

Six overhead cabinets

Three drawers under countertop

Overhead lighting

Air conditioning

 

Head

Sink

Mirrored cabinet

Additional overhead cabinet

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 8 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Cabinet under sink

Large shower with hand held shower and seat

 

Master Stateroom 

Island Berth

Three overhead cabinets on the port and three on starboard side

Two hanging lockers

Three large drawers under berth

Overhead hatch

Reading lights port and starboard side

Port lights on port and starboard side

TV, DVD player

Overhead lighting

Door to head, door to salon 

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the
accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his
agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is
offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Mechanical DisclaimerEngine and generator hours are as of the date of the original listing and
are a representation of what the listing broker is told by the owner and/or actual reading of the
engine hour meters. The broker cannot guarantee the true hours. It is the responsibility of the
purchaser and/or his agent to verify engine hours, warranties implied or otherwise and major
overhauls as well as all other representations noted on the listing.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 9 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 10 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

DSC00534 DSC00435

DSC00556 DSC00580

DSC00529 DSC00533

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 11 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


DSC00523 DSC00526

DSC00531 DSC00559

DSC00558 DSC00448

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 12 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


DSC00565 DSC00437

DSC00439 DSC00440

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 13 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


DSC00583

DSC00584

DSC00405 DSC00503

DSC00426 DSC00597

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 14 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


DSC00586 DSC00600

DSC00499 DSC00502

DSC00498 DSC00500

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 15 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


DSC00495 DSC00490

DSC00464 DSC00478

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 16 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/420_express/here_s_to/2006/244950/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 17 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Vessel Walkthrough
	Disclaimer
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	DSC00534
	DSC00435
	DSC00556
	DSC00580
	DSC00529
	DSC00533
	DSC00523
	DSC00526
	DSC00531
	DSC00559
	DSC00558
	DSC00448
	DSC00565
	DSC00437
	DSC00439
	DSC00440
	DSC00583
	DSC00584
	DSC00405
	DSC00503
	DSC00426
	DSC00597
	DSC00586
	DSC00600
	DSC00499
	DSC00502
	DSC00498
	DSC00500
	DSC00495
	DSC00490
	DSC00464
	DSC00478

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


