

# **HERE'S TO** — CRUISERS YACHTS



Builder: Cruisers Yachts LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

**Year Built**: 2006 **Beam**: 13' 6" (4.11m)

Model: Cruiser Max Draft: 3' 8" (1.12m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Here's To — Cruisers Yachts from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Here's To — Cruisers Yachts or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Vessel Walkthrough	6
Disclaimer	9
Exclusions	9
Disclaimer	10
PHOTOS	11
DSC00534	11
DSC00435	11
DSC00556	11
DSC00580	11
DSC00529	11
DSC00533	11
DSC00523	12
DSC00526	12
DSC00531	12
DSC00559	12
DSC00558	12
DSC00448	12
DSC00565	13

DSC00437	13
DSC00439	13
DSC00440	13
DSC00583	14
DSC00584	14
DSC00405	14
DSC00503	14
DSC00426	14
DSC00597	14
DSC00586	15
DSC00600	15
DSC00499	15
DSC00502	15
DSC00498	15
DSC00500	15
DSC00495	16
DSC00490	16
DSC00464	16
DSC00478	16
CONTACTS	17
Contact details	17
Telephones	17
Office hours	
Address	17

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 4 of 17

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

#### **Overview**

This Cruisers 420 Express with joystick control is an outstanding cruising yacht. With the amount of cockpit seating it has it also makes a great day boat. It has a walk through windshield, and custom cockpit stairs on the starboard side for boarding. The owners are ready to sell! If you are in the market for an express yacht, you need to see "Here's To".

#### **Basic Information**

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States Vessel Top: Hardtop

#### **Dimensions**

**LOA**: 42' 0" (12.80m) **Beam**: 13' 6" (4.11m)

**Max Draft**: 3' 8" (1.12m) **MFG Length**: 42' 0" (12.80m)

## Speed, Capacities and Weight

Displacement: 23500 Pounds Water Capacity: 80 Gallons

Holding Tank: 50 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

### **Accommodations**

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 1

Sleeps: 4

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 5 of 17

### **Hull and Deck Information**

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass Sandwich

Hull Configuration: Semi Vee Hull Color: Gray

# **Engine Information**

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo

Model: IPS500 Engine Type: Other

Fuel Type: Diesel

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 6 of 17

# **DETAILED INFORMATION**

## **Vessel Walkthrough**

$N/I \cap \cap$	hania	$\sim$ 1
11/11/21	1141116	-
	hanic	u

Air Conditioner/Heat

Battery Charging system

Bilge Pumps

Bilge Lights

Engine room Blower

Dockside Wiring 120V 30 Amp

Fire Extinguisher

Fuel Cross-Over system

Generator 9KW

Windshield wipers

Helm

Ray Marine VHF radio

Ray Marine autopilot ST 8001

Ray Marine E120 chart plotter and radar.

Volvo Penta engine displays

Garmin GPS map 740 S

Joystick control, clarion stereo control

Tilt wheel

Searchlight Remote control

C key emergency physician

Fireboy override

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 7 of 17

Trim tab control Volvo single lever controls Joy stick Bow thruster controls Accessory touch pad Cupholders Bench Helm seat Walk through windshield with stairs to windshield Compass Lounge seat portside that can be changed in to forward facing bench seat. Cockpit Refrigerator Countertop with sink L-shaped bench seat Custom built stairs to gunnel Electronic engine room hatch Opening storage cabinet Twin AC outlets but counter Storage lockers on portside Access door just one platform 3 storage cabinets portside AC electric outlet by companionway door and TV antenna connection Cockpit lighting Isinglass enclosure Hard top

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 8 of 17

Skylight
Back enclosure
Complete speaker system with subwoofer
Salon/Gallery
Large L-shaped seating
3 lights on port side and 3 starboard side
Coffee table that converts to dining table
Two movable stools
Air conditioning
Entertainment center with TV, refrigerated wine cooler, liquor cabinet, storage lockers control panel
Galley flush mounted stove
Double sink with covers to extend countertop
Sink faucet with hand sprayer
Microwave
Refrigerator
Six overhead cabinets
Three drawers under countertop
Overhead lighting
Air conditioning
Head
Sink
Mirrored cabinet
Additional overhead cabinet

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 9 of 17

Cabinet under sink

Large shower with hand held shower and seat

Master Stateroom

Island Berth

Three overhead cabinets on the port and three on starboard side

Two hanging lockers

Three large drawers under berth

Overhead hatch

Reading lights port and starboard side

Port lights on port and starboard side

TV, DVD player

Overhead lighting

Door to head, door to salon

#### **Disclaimer**

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Mechanical DisclaimerEngine and generator hours are as of the date of the original listing and are a representation of what the listing broker is told by the owner and/or actual reading of the engine hour meters. The broker cannot guarantee the true hours. It is the responsibility of the purchaser and/or his agent to verify engine hours, warranties implied or otherwise and major overhauls as well as all other representations noted on the listing.

#### **Exclusions**

Owner's personal belongings.

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 10 of 17

#### **Disclaimer**

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 11 of 17

# **PHOTOS**

**DSC00534** 



**DSC00435** 



**DSC00556** 



**DSC00580** 



DSC00529



**DSC00533** 



Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 12 of 17



DSC00526



DSC00531



**DSC00559** 



DSC00558



**DSC00448** 



Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 13 of 17

DSC00565



DSC00437



**DSC00439** 



DSC00440



Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 14 of 17



DSC00584



**DSC00405** 



**DSC00503** 



**DSC00426** 



DSC00597



Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 15 of 17



**DSC00600** 



DSC00499



DSC00502



DSC00498



**DSC00500** 



Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 16 of 17



DSC00490



DSC00464



**DSC00478** 



Here's To — Cruisers Yachts Page 17 of 17

# **CONTACTS**

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

#### **Contact details**

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

# **Telephones**

USA: +1(954)274-4435

#### Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

## **Address**



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004